2022 MISGA Annual Report

Division

Home

Home

Visiting

Total

Carts

Food

Prizes

Total

Mixers

Events

Players

Players

Players

$

$

$

$

Division |

29

596

1,273

1,869

$53,211

$42,253

$10,502

$105,966

Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier

Div. 2-Player Qualifier

A-B-C-D Finals

2-Player Team Finals

Div. Pro-Am

Other (type over this cell)

SUBTOTALS

29

596

1,273

1,869

$53,211

$42,253

$10,502

$105,966

Division I

54

1,139

1,757

2,896

$84,857

$63,877

$14,991

$163,725

Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier

Div. 2-Player Qualifier

A-B-C-D Finals

2-Player Team Finals

Div. Pro-Am

Other (type over this cell)

SUBTOTALS

54

1,139

1,757

2,896

$84,857

$63,877

$14,991

$163,725

Division IV

24

341

1,001

1,342

$29,538

$39,251

$10,373

$79,162

Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier

Div. 2-Player Qualifier

A-B-C-D Finals

2-Player Team Finals

100

$3,000

$6,000

$1,842

$10,842

Div. Pro-Am

44

$1,100

$2,200

$1,250

$4,550]

Other (type over this cell)

SUBTOTALS

24

341

1,001

1,486

$33,638

$47,451

$13,465

$94,554]

Division VI

43

872

1552

2,424

$58,776

$56,303

$12,130

$127,209]

Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier

Div. 2-Player Qualifier

A-B-C-D Finals

89

$2,136

$5,874

$1,822

$9,832

2-Player Team Finals

Div. Pro-Am

Other (type over this cell)

SUBTOTALS

43

872

1,552

2,513

$60,912

$62,177

$13,952

$137,041

GRAND TOTALS

150

2,948

5,583

8,764

$232,618

$215,758

$52,910

$501,286




