## **2022 MISGA Annual Report**

Division	Home	Home	Visiting	Total	Carts	Food	Prizes	Total
Mixers	Events	Players	Players	Players	\$	\$	\$	\$
Division I	29	596	1,273	1,869	\$53,211	\$42,253	\$10,502	\$105,966
Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier								
Div. 2-Player Qualifier								
A-B-C-D Finals								
2-Player Team Finals								
Div. Pro-Am								
Other (type over this cell)								
SUBTOTALS	29	596	1,273	1,869	\$53,211	\$42,253	\$10,502	\$105,966
Division II	54	1,139	1,757	2,896	\$84,857	\$63,877	\$14,991	\$163,725
Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier								
Div. 2-Player Qualifier								
A-B-C-D Finals								
2-Player Team Finals								
Div. Pro-Am								
Other (type over this cell)								
SUBTOTALS	54	1,139	1,757	2,896	\$84,857	\$63,877	\$14,991	\$163,725
Division IV	24	341	1,001	1,342	\$29,538	\$39,251	\$10,373	\$79,162
Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier								
Div. 2-Player Qualifier								
A-B-C-D Finals								
2-Player Team Finals				100	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$1,842	\$10,842
Div. Pro-Am				44	\$1,100	\$2,200	\$1,250	\$4,550
Other (type over this cell)								
SUBTOTALS	24	341	1,001	1,486	\$33,638	\$47,451	\$13,465	\$94,554
Division VI	43	872	1552	2,424	\$58,776	\$56,303	\$12,130	\$127,209
Div. A-B-C-D Qualifier								
Div. 2-Player Qualifier								
A-B-C-D Finals				89	\$2,136	\$5,874	\$1,822	\$9,832
2-Player Team Finals				_				
Div. Pro-Am								
Other (type over this cell)			_	_				_
SUBTOTALS	43	872	1,552	2,513	\$60,912	\$62,177	\$13,952	\$137,041
GRAND TOTALS	150	2,948	5,583	8,764	\$232,618	\$215,758	\$52,910	\$501,286